
RMS-2023 
RMS-2024 
RMS-2024 

RMS-2025 
RMS-2025 
RMS-2025 

Disposal of Mustard Seed (Bulk) procured on MSP during RMS-2023, RMS-2024 and RMS-2025 

E-auction for disposal of Mustard Seed (Bulk) RMS-2023, RMS-2024 and RMS-2025 lying 

WIth Hated will be held at the platforms of NeML. Star Agribazaar technology Ltd. (Agribazaar). 

E-Tech, mjunction and Hafed portal on 01.12 2025.The auction timings would be from 12:00 Noon i.e. 

ie biaaing time from 12:00 Noon to 12:45 PM and extension time of 15 minutes ie. 5 minute each 

rom 1245 PM to 01:00 PM. The matching round will be conducted for 60 minutes after the H-1 price 

discovery in the auction session from 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM. The godown-wise detail is as under: 

Crop Year 

RMS-2025 
RMS-2025 
RMS-2025 

RMS-2025 
RMS-2025 
RMS-2025 

CORPORATE OFFICE, SECTOR 5, PANCHKULA HARYANA (INDIA) 
TEL: 2590520-24, FAX: 2590711 e-mail: hafed@hry.nic.in 

Web-site: www.hafed.gov.in 

Lot No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

9 

10 

HAFED 

11 

THE HARYANA STATE COOPERATIVE SUPPLY 
AND MARKETING FEDERATION LIMITED 

12 

E-auction Notice 

Name of storage location 

Hafed Complex, Kohlawas, Bhiwani 

Jyoti aggarwal Ayodhya Complex, Hisar 
Hafed Complex Narnaund, Hisar 

Jyoti aggarwal Ayodhya Complex, Hisar 
Total 

Khurana Cotton Pvt. Hired Godown, Baliyali, Bhiwani 
Hafed Complex, Behal, Bhiwani 

Ms Sajan Gupta HUF Others WH, Hisar 
Sheetla Warehouse Dhanderi Hansi, Hisar 

Hafed Complex Near Gas Agency, Safidon, Jind 
Hafed Complex, Jind, Jind 

Hafed Complex, Talav, Jhajar 
Hafed Complex Ganaur, Sonepat 
Hafed Complex, Murthal, Sonepat 

Qty. put on auction 
(in MT) 
5389.47 

2900.00 

2058.31 

480.00 
2538.31 

3409.06 
5301.80 
2800.00 
2500.00 
4207.19 
5000.00 
7320.46 
3228.16 
2558.03 

The eligibility criteria and other terms & conditions are available at Hafed website 
www.hafed.gov.in, https:llmarket.neml.in, www.agribazaar.com, http://www.ekrishimandi.com, 

https //nafed. mjunction.in, HafedAgriXchange.Org and Hafed website www.hafed.gov.in.The 
interested buyers, who fulfill the eligibility criteria, may take part in the e-auction through the 
platform of NCDEX e Markets Linmited (NeML), Star Agribazaar Technology Ltd. (Agribazaar). 
E- Tech Innovative Service Private Limited, mjunction Services Limited and Hafed portal. In case of 

any query regarding participation in thee-auction may contact Sh. Shrikant Upadhyay, NeML 
(Mobile No.79875-60138), Sh. Jai Bhagwan, Agribazar, Mob. No. 92559-79652, 90828-52671 and 
Sh. Parag, E-Tech Mob No. 98874-39337, Sh. Rajesh Kumar, mjunction Mob. No.94674-21130 and 

Hafed portal 63549-10183/ 7016s7-16557/ 91061/96864 Email- helpdesk@procure247.com for any 

clarifications regarding membership & terms and conditions of e-Auction. 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 


