

THE HARYANA STATE COOPERATIVE SUPPLY AND MARKETING FEDERATION LIMITED CORPORATE OFFICE, SECTOR 5, PANCHKULA HARYANA (INDIA)

TEL: 2590520-24, FAX: 2590711 e-mail: hafed@hry.nic.in Web-site: www.hafed.gov.in

E-auction Notice

Disposal of Mustard Seed (Bulk) procured on MSP during RMS-2023, RMS-2024 and RMS-2025

E-auction for disposal of Mustard Seed (Bulk) RMS-2023, RMS-2024 and RMS-2025 lying with Hafed will be held at the platforms of NeML, Star Agribazaar technology Ltd. (Agribazaar), E-Tech, mjunction and Hafed portal on 01.12.2025. The auction timings would be from 12:00 Noon i.e. the bidding time from 12:00 Noon to 12:45 PM and extension time of 15 minutes i.e. 5 minute each from 12:45 PM to 01:00 PM. The matching round will be conducted for 60 minutes after the H-1 price discovery in the auction session from 03:00 PM to 04:00 PM. The godown-wise detail is as under:-

Crop Year	Lot No.	Name of storage location	Qty. put on auction (in MT)
RMS-2023	1	Hafed Complex, Kohlawas, Bhiwani	5389.47
RMS-2024	2	Jyoti aggarwal Ayodhya Complex, Hisar	2900.00
RMS-2024	3	Hafed Complex Narnaund, Hisar	2058.31
	3	Jyoti aggarwal Ayodhya Complex, Hisar	480.00
		Total	2538.31
RMS-2025	4	Khurana Cotton Pvt. Hired Godown, Baliyali, Bhiwani	3409.06
RMS-2025	5	Hafed Complex, Behal, Bhiwani	5301.80
RMS-2025	6	Ms Sajjan Gupta HUF Others WH, Hisar	2800.00
RMS-2025	7	Sheetla Warehouse Dhanderi Hansi, Hisar	2500.00
RMS-2025	8	Hafed Complex Near Gas Agency, Safidon, Jind	4207.19
RMS-2025	9	Hafed Complex, Jind, Jind	5000.00
RMS-2025	10	Hafed Complex, Talav, Jhajjar	7320.46
RMS-2025	11	Hafed Complex Ganaur, Sonepat	3228.16
RMS-2025	12	Hafed Complex, Murthal, Sonepat	2558.03

The eligibility criteria and other terms & conditions are available at Hafed website https://market.neml.in, www.agribazaar.com, http://www.ekrishimandi.com, www.hafed.gov.in, https://nafed.mjunction.in, HafedAgriXchange.Org and Hafed website www.hafed.gov.in.The interested buyers, who fulfill the eligibility criteria, may take part in the e-auction through the platform of NCDEX e Markets Limited (NeML), Star Agribazaar Technology Ltd. (Agribazaar), E- Tech Innovative Service Private Limited, mjunction Services Limited and Hafed portal. In case of any query regarding participation in thee-auction may contact Sh. Shrikant Upadhyay, NeML (Mobile No.79875-60138), Sh. Jai Bhagwan, Agribazar, Mob. No. 92559-79652, 90828-52671 and Sh. Parag, E-Tech Mob.No. 98874-39337, Sh. Rajesh Kumar, mjunction Mob.No. 94674-21130 and Hafed portal 63549-10183/ 7016s7-16557/ 91061/96864 Email- helpdesk@procure247.com for any clarifications regarding membership & terms and conditions of e-Auction.